
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

DNF

DNF

PIC

1

1

1

2

3

2

2

No.

74

44

37

34

36

42

62

Class

GT3

GT2

GT1

GT3

GT3

GT1

GT2

Name

Kerry Bonner

Alex Clamon

Eric Galerne

W. K. Gonzalez

Alex Davis

Richard Smith

Brian Kamery

Laps

12

11

10

10

9

4

3

Total Tm

25:10.550

26:36.452

25:26.877

26:54.886

26:33.044

9:19.575

5:48.722

Best Tm

1:43.206

1:49.241

1:49.177

2:11.219

2:27.883

1:51.140

1:46.554

Diff

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

DNF

DNF

Make / Model

Ford Probe

Panoz Esperante Gts 2007

Dodge Viper Gts 1997

Mazda Rx7 1979

Mazda Miata 1994

Chevrolet Corvette 2000

Porrsche 911 1995

Member #

122509

398337

383562

6096

56365

238498

374216

Region

Houston Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Southwest Louisiana Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Hometown

Katy, TX

Houston TX

Katy TX

Houston TX

Cypress TX

Sulphur LA

Missouri City TX

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

12:45PM Provisional Results Posted

2:40PM OFFICIAL RESULTS POSTED

3:15PM OFFICIAL RESULTS REVISED - Added Make/Model column

Printed: 2/18/2009 9:04:59 AM

Chief of T&S - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Lee Carrico

Sanction - 09-N-397-S 09-R-398-S 09-R-399-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

68.065

Best Lap Tm

1:43.206

Best Spd

83.018

Best Lap by

74 - Kerry Bonner

Queen of Hearts

Grp 1 - GT 1-3, AS, ST, T 1-3, STO, GTA

Saturday Race

Race (25:00 and 15 Laps) started at 12:02:13

MSR Houston 2.380 Miles

2/14/2009 12:00 PM

GROUP 1 OFFICIAL


